                                   DATA SHEET
                                                                            Document No.:DAT00450 Ver.:000
                                                                               Page-1-
                                                                                              Date:2009-08-20
1. 1-PW6KC3/xxKGA-1 Technical data:
技术参数
（Technical data）
单位

4.  Label
 4.1  Type label
Type
30
1
5
vmin= yy g
 xxkg
PW6KC3
Emin= 0%
Safe load limit=150%
Part Number xx yy
1-PW6KC3/3KGA-1 3 0.5
1-PW6KC3/5KGA-1 5 1
1-PW6KC3/6KGA-1 6 1
1-PW6KC3/10KGA-1 10 2
1-PW6KC3/15KGA-1 15 2
1-PW6KC3/20KGA-1 20 5
1-PW6KC3/30KGA-1 30 5
1-PW6KC3/40KGA-1 40 10
1-PW6KC3/50KGA-1 50 10
4.2  S/N  Label
1
5
30